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Date
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Date

Time

Length

Description

Fire Prevention Morning Show

Fire Prevention Morning show

10-5-18

10-12-18

6:50

6:50

2:42

2:37

Talked with Stephanie Sanner the Vice
President of the West Newton
Volunteer Fire Company who along with
the Pickle are inviting area residents in
West Newton to come out to the Fire
Company to Touch a Truck and learn
about fire safety. We talked about the
various types of emergency vehicles that
will be on display that people can climb
in and learn the vehicles, try on fireman
gear, experience what it’s like to use a
fire hose and more on Saturday October
6th

Talked with Rose Pacy of the Denbo Fire
Vesta No. 6 Fire Company who along
with the Pickle invited area residents in
Denbo to come out to the Fire Company
to Touch a Truck and learn about fire
safety. We talked about the various
types of emergency vehicles that will be
on display and learn how all the various
agencies from police to ems and the fire
company all coordinate with each other
to help serve and protect area residents




WAHS

Mornings

Weekly

9:40

2:00

Talk with Laura Fine from the
Washington Area Humane Society about
pets that are looking for forever homes
and feature the segment on Face Book
live too.




