

WPKL-FM

Quarterly Issues/Programs List

2018 – 4th Quarter



Issue	Program/Title	Date	Time	Length	Description
Fire Prevention	Morning Show	10-5-18	6:50	2:42	Talked with Stephanie Sanner the Vice
					President of the West Newton
					Volunteer Fire Company who along with
					the Pickle are inviting area residents in
					West Newton to come out to the Fire
					Company to Touch a Truck and learn
					about fire safety. We talked about the
					various types of emergency vehicles that
					will be on display that people can climb
					in and learn the vehicles, try on fireman
					gear, experience what it's like to use a
					fire hose and more on Saturday Octobe
					6 th
Fire Prevention	Morning show	10-12-18	6:50	2:37	Talked with Rose Pacy of the Denbo Fire
	C				Vesta No. 6 Fire Company who along
					with the Pickle invited area residents in
					Denbo to come out to the Fire Company
					to Touch a Truck and learn about fire
					safety. We talked about the various
					types of emergency vehicles that will be
					on display and learn how all the various
					agencies from police to ems and the fire
					company all coordinate with each other
					to help serve and protect area residents

WAHS	Mornings	Weekly	9:40	2:00	Talk with Laura Fine from the
					Washington Area Humane Society about
					pets that are looking for forever homes
					and feature the segment on Face Book
					live too.